

Sess-20/21

Present: Sri N. Tamang, J.O. No. WB01096; Asst. Sess. Judge Dinhata, in-charge

Order No. 12;

dt. 11-07-23

Today the date is fixed for charge. One resolution is received from Secretary Bar Association Dinhata stating that Members of Bar Association Dinhata will abstain from all judicial works due to Panchayet Election Counting.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 06-10-23 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Asst. Sess. Judge, in-charge of  
Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata

Asst. Sess. Judge, in-charge of  
Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata